HIGHER NATIONAL DIPLOMA IN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING FT

MATARA

RESULT SHEET
EXAM DATE :09.03.2021

Embedded
No Index No Application
Development
Grade
1 MA-HDSE-192-F-023 B
Evaluation criteria
MARKS RANGE GRADE

85-100 At

70-84 A

65-69 A

60-64 B+

55-59 B

50-54 B-

45-49 cr

40-44 C

35-39 C
30-34 D+

25-29 D

00-24 E

ABSENT X

Medical Approved

These results are released subject to confirm by the Results Board



