HIGHER NATIONAL DIPLOMA IN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING FT MATARA RESULT SHEET EXAM DATE : 09.03.2021

No	Index No	Embedded Application Development Grade	
1	MA-HDSE-192-F-023	В	Medical Approved

Evaluation criteria

MARKS RANGE	GRADE
85-100	A+
70-84	А
65-69	A-
60-64	B+
55-59	В
50-54	В-
45-49	C+
40-44	С
35-39	C-
30-34	D+
25-29	D
00-24	E
ABSENT	Х

These results are released subject to confirm by the Results Board